

Hudson Hi-Fi, Leading Vinyl Audio Brand, Acquired In A Deal Facilitated By Website Closers

The acquisition, facilitated by leading business brokerage Website Closers, heralds a new era of growth for Hudson Hi-Fi under the stewardship of Adnomix Inc.

WEBSITE CLOSERSCOM Representing Sellers of Tech & Internet Businesses Since 1998 Conquering the Sale of Your Business

TAMPA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, May 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Hudson</u>

Hi-Fi, a premier eCommerce brand specializing in high-fidelity audio accessories and unique vinyl display solutions, has announced its acquisition by Adnomix Inc., marking a significant milestone in the evolution of the vinyl audio niche. The acquisition, facilitated by leading <u>business</u> <u>brokerage</u> Website Closers, heralds a new era of growth and innovation for Hudson Hi-Fi under the stowardship of Adnomix Inc.

"

We are thrilled to join forces with Adnomix Inc., a company renowned for its commitment to innovation and customer satisfaction. Together, we look forward to reaching new heights of success!"

> Ely Liberov, founder of Hudson Hi-Fi

the stewardship of Adnomix Inc.

Founded seven years ago, Hudson Hi-Fi quickly rose to prominence as a trusted provider of precision-made audio accessories tailored for audiophiles and vinyl enthusiasts worldwide. With a commitment to quality craftsmanship and affordable pricing, the brand has cultivated a loyal following and established itself as a market leader in the rapidly expanding vinyl audio segment.

"At Hudson Hi-Fi, our mission has always been to elevate the listening experience for music enthusiasts by delivering exceptional audio accessories and display solutions," said

Ely Liberov, founder of Hudson Hi-Fi. "We are thrilled to join forces with Adnomix Inc., a company renowned for its commitment to innovation and customer satisfaction. Together, we look forward to reaching new heights of success and continuing to inspire passion for music among our valued customers."

Andrew Castaldy, the experienced broker from the Cornerstone Team at Website Closers who helped close the deal, also expressed his enthusiasm about the acquisition: "The acquisition of

Hudson Hi-Fi. represents a strategic move to further solidify the brand's position in the vinyl audio market. With Adnomix's experience, resources, and expertise, Hudson Hi-Fi is poised for accelerated growth and continued excellence in delivering premium audio solutions."

Under the new ownership of Adnomix Inc., Hudson Hi-Fi remains dedicated to its founding principles of quality, innovation, and customer satisfaction. The acquisition sets the stage for an exciting chapter of expansion and advancement, reaffirming Hudson Hi-Fi's commitment to enhancing the listening experience for music enthusiasts worldwide.

Congratulations to all parties on this meaningful and successful transaction!

<u>Charleston, SC Business Broker</u> Contact Andrew Castaldy, Cornerstone Team at Website Closers <u>https://www.websiteclosers.com/broker/104205</u> 516-835-6397 acastaldy@websiteclosers.com

ABOUT WEBSITE CLOSERS

As the world's largest Full Service Tech & Internet Mergers & Acquisitions Brokerage, Website Closers is dedicated to providing M&A Services to a wide range of private companies from as small as \$1 Million to as large as \$1 Billion across the globe, including Technology, Software, Internet, eCommerce, Amazon, and other Digital companies.

Jason Guerrettaz Website Closers +1 800-251-1559 jguerrettaz@websiteclosers.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/711816896

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.